Compact cylinders ADN-S/AEN-S
2 d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/... Subject to change – 2020/12
Compact cylinders ADN-S/AEN-S
Key features
At a glance
Small housing width
For minimal installation space
Without sintered bearing

92020/12 – Subject to change d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Compact cylinders AEN-S, single-acting
Type codes
Compact cylinders AEN-S
Type codes
001 Series
AEN Compact cylinder, single-acting, based on ISO 21287
002 Design type
S Short
003 Piston diameter
6 6
10 10
004 Stroke
5 5
10 10
005 Piston rod thread type
A Male thread
I Female thread
006 Position sensing
None
A For proximity sensor
10 d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/... Subject to change – 2020/12
Compact cylinders AEN-S, single-acting
Data sheet
Function -N- Diameter
6, 10 mm
-T- Stroke length
5, 10 mm
General technical data